
12.Walk in Herne
Herne-Sodingen / 15.10.2017

Detailauswertung
Lev-aktiv 1

Startnummer: 37506
Strecke: 21,00 km
Staffel Nordic Walking

Gesamt-Zeit: 3:07:29
Geschwindigkeit: 6,72 km/h

Streckenwert: 21,00
Leistungswert: 141 Punkte

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle
Akademie Mont-Cenis
Akademie Mont-Cenis
Akademie Mont-Cenis
Akademie Mont-Cenis

km Gesamt
0

7,0
14,0
21,0

km Split
0

7,0
7,0
7,0

Uhrzeit
43539
47252
51049
15:13

Gesamt Zeit
00:00
01:01
02:05
03:07

Split Zeit
00:00
01:01
01:03
01:02
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